
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER
LLC; Date Recorded= 2015/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201504060001
08460

04/06/2015
01:00:36

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantor RELEASES FARRELL
SCOTT

Instr
#:20140626000
193020

201504020001
05140

04/02/2015
02:45:54

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUGHES
SHANE W

39 22 Lot#:59
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201504160001
22650

04/16/2015
10:36:34

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
PAUL TANNER

Other:SEE
INST

201504200001
28070

04/20/2015
02:51:14

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JEFFERSON
JOE A

33 30 Lot#:46
Book:33 Pg:30
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
3RD ADDITION


