Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC; Date Recorded= 2015/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201504060001 08460	04/06/2015 01:00:36	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FARRELL SCOTT					Instr #:20140626000 193020	
201504020001 05140	04/02/2015 02:45:54	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUGHES SHANE W			39	22		Lot#:59 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201504160001 22650	04/16/2015 10:36:34	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS PAUL TANNER						Other:SEE INST
201504200001 28070	04/20/2015 02:51:14	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JEFFERSON JOE A			33	30		Lot#:46 Book:33 Pg:30 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS 3RD ADDITION